



The University of Louisville Co-Immunity Project is open for registration!

- Get a nasal swab to look for the COVID-19 virus
- Get a fingerstick to see if you had the virus in the past
- Answer a few questions about yourself- takes about 5 minutes of time
- Study participants may become eligible for a daily \$250 gift card drawing









We encourage repeat testing for healthy open communities. Whether you have tested in the past or if this is your first time, you are encouraged to participate!

Testing will be held November 12th

On campus at Union Station

UofL Institutional Review Boards IRB NUMBER: 20.0393 IRB APPROVAL DATE: 10/27/2020

Recruitment blurb

The study seeks to understand the spread of COVID-19 in Jefferson County. The information will be used to keep people healthy and safe during community re-opening. Adults age 18 years and older are invited to participate in the study. The study involves testing with a nasal swab for active infection and finger stick for a recovered infection. If someone tests positive for COVID-19, they will need to follow-up with their healthcare provider and begin isolation. By law, we will be required to report the case to local health agencies. Testing will be done by appointment at UofL Health Northeast, Mary & Elizabeth Hospital and Downtown at Brook and Liberty Streets, and community locations throughout Jefferson County. If you are interested in being tested for COVID-19 infection and antibodies, please go to: https://www.primarybio.com/r/louisville?registration_type=employee_group_tarc&key=tarc

For questions or concerns please contact covidsupport@louisville.edu or call 833-313-0502

To confirm your TARC Employee ID, contact the Human Resources department.